
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

APR. 2022 YTD APR. 2022 YTDAPR. 2022 YTD APR. 2022 YTD

17 70 $2,634,810.00 $11,600,584.45NEW RESIDENCES 

0 3 $0.00 $447,820.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 2 $0.00 $1,900,000.00

2 8 $1,400,000.00 $4,990,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 8 $1,400,000.00 $4,990,000.00

5 36 $31,750.00 $244,186.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS5 36 $31,750.00 $244,186.00

2 11 $58,000.00 $372,508.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 11 $58,000.00 $372,508.60

5 11 $93,104.00 $277,128.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS5 11 $93,104.00 $277,128.00

2 14 $32,500.00 $343,700.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

14 41 $4,069,266.34 $7,232,766.34

0 0 $0.00 $0.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 3 $4,500.00 $26,200.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS1 3 $4,500.00 $26,200.00

22 96 $947,756.84 $3,612,782.24OTHER 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

22 96 $947,756.84 $3,612,782.24OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, STRUCTUAL PLACEMENT & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 70 295 $9,271,687.18 $31,047,675.63TOTALS 70 295 $9,271,687.18 $31,047,675.63

TOTALS

92 2021 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,822,923.00

284
295

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 26,797,625.20

295 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 31,047,675.63

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

APR. 2022 YTD APR. 2022 YTD APR. 2022 YTD APR. 2022

70 295 $34,636.95 $125,553.08BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

100 509 $7,115.00 $37,321.51

45 171 $3,194.00 $13,414.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

45 171 $3,194.00 $13,414.00

21 97 $735.00 $3,395.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS21 97 $735.00 $3,395.00

12 56 $390.00 $1,910.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS12 56 $390.00 $1,910.00

37 148 $2,305.50 $12,190.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS37 148 $2,305.50 $12,190.00

20 88 $400.00 $1,760.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS20 88 $400.00 $1,760.00

27 133 $2,700.00 $13,300.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

73 300 $2,190.00 $9,000.00

2 10 $320.00 $3,037.13

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES2 10 $320.00 $3,037.13

43 177 $1,505.00 $6,195.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES

43 177 $1,505.00 $6,195.00

0 3 $0.00 $300.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 3 $0.00 $300.00

0 3 $0.00 $750.00MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 3 $0.00 $750.00

27 100 $810.00 $3,000.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

27 100 $810.00 $3,000.00

215 918 $669.09 $3,158.81

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 692 3008 $56,970.54 $234,284.53TOTALS 692 3008 $56,970.54 $234,284.53

TOTALS

775 2021 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 62,245.73
TOTALS

775
2774 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 212,896.09

2021 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 62,245.73

2774
3008 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  234,284.53

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 212,896.09

3008 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  234,284.53


